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Announcement

EGP Treasury Bill Auction

Tenor (days)

Submission Deadline (11 A.M.)

182
364
91

273

Results

EGP Treasury Bill Auction

Tenor (days)

Value (EGP Mio) Issue Date Maturity Date
35,000 31/12/2024 01/07/2025
25,000 31/12/2024 30/12/2025
25,000 31/12/2024 01/04/2025
30,000 31/12/2024 30/09/2025

364

Thursday, 26/12/2024
Thursday, 26/12/2024
Sunday, 29/12/2024

Sunday, 29/12/2024

182

Auction Date

Issue Date

Maturity Date

Required Amount (EGP)

ISIN

Submitted Bids

Nominal Value (EGP)
Number of Bids

Min. Yield (%)

Max. Yield (%)

Weighted Avg. Yield (%)

Accepted Bids

Nominal Value (EGP)
Number of Bids

Min. Yield (%)

Max. Yield (%)

Weighted Avg. Yield (%)

> View Historical Data

ISR

CENTRAL BANK OF EGYPT

Financial Stability

Monetary Policy

Payment Systems and Services
Cybersecurity

Economic Research

African Cooperation

Financial Technology
Governance
Markets

Financial Inclusion
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26/12/2024

31/12/2024

30/12/2025

25,000,000,000

EGT9980YCP13

34,088,750,000

68

26.000

32.000

29.567

7,092,250,000

35

26.000

26.241

26.230
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26/12/2024

31/12/2024

01/07/2025

35,000,000,000

EGT998017P18

265,966,000,000

e

29.399

33.001

30.209

55,614,550,000

98

29.399

29.861

29.783

News

Publications


https://www.cbe.org.eg/en/
https://www.cbe.org.eg/en/auctions
https://www.cbe.org.eg/en/auctions/egp-t-bills/historical-data
https://www.cbe.org.eg/en
https://www.cbe.org.eg/en/financial-stability
https://www.cbe.org.eg/en/monetary-policy
https://www.cbe.org.eg/en/payment-systems-and-services
https://www.cbe.org.eg/en/cybersecurity
https://www.cbe.org.eg/en/economic-research
https://www.cbe.org.eg/en/african-cooperation
https://www.cbe.org.eg/en/financial-technology
https://www.cbe.org.eg/en/governance
https://www.cbe.org.eg/en/markets
https://www.cbe.org.eg/en/financial-inclusion
https://www.cbe.org.eg/en/banknote
https://www.cbe.org.eg/en/competition-protection
https://www.cbe.org.eg/en/auctions
https://www.cbe.org.eg/en/csr
https://www.cbe.org.eg/en/msmes-entrepreneurship
https://www.cbe.org.eg/en/aml-cft
https://www.cbe.org.eg/en/careers
https://www.cbe.org.eg/en/sustainability
https://www.cbe.org.eg/en/about-cbe/board-of-directors
https://www.cbe.org.eg/en/about-cbe/former-governors
https://www.cbe.org.eg/en/about-cbe/cbe-library
https://www.cbe.org.eg/en/news-publications/news
https://www.cbe.org.eg/en/news-publications/publications
https://www.cbe.org.eg/en/disclaimer
https://www.cbe.org.eg/en/links
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCbhVQMTRx1CeipFlSn6g81Q
https://www.cbe.org.eg/en

Follow us on

© All rights reserved 2023 - Central Bank of Egypt



https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCbhVQMTRx1CeipFlSn6g81Q

